Schiitzenkreis Geroldseck-Kinzigtal
Black Forest LG Auflage 2026

Setzliste fiir den 3. Durchgang

lhringen 1

S SB2019110033
SB2019020006

S SB2016120066

S SB2016030058

lhringen 2

S SB2023090147

S SB2008020019

S SB1975121076
SB2023090142
SB1976070467

KKSV Rust 1

S SB1974011517

S SB1971010683
SB1986010014

S SB1989010105
SB1974012281

Miinstertal 1

S SB1966040055

S SB2018030026

S SB1975050135
SB201901097
SB1970050511

Neustadt 1

S SB2008010113

S SB2012080095

S SB2006050018
SB2024090171

Neustadt 2

S SB1975100611

S SB1991011482

S SB1979011040
SB2018110017

St. Georgen 1
SB1971050150
S SB2013110026
S SB2002050091
S SB2014090004
SB1974121664
SB1988063751

Mdller, Manfred
KoR, Thomas
Massafra, Lidia
Massari, Antonio

Weber, Gerhard
Roser, Waldemar
Noack, Joachim
Hoch, Ellen
Matyschok, Johannes

Rother, Hans-Joachim
Herdrich, Manfred
Bauerle, Martin
Leibing, Manfred
Busshardt, Franz

Dietsche, Egon
Funkhauser, Anita
Gramelspacher, Gerd
Kaltenmaier, Hans
Riesterer, Hubert

Foéhrenbach, Andreas
Jordan, Peter

Braun, Ulrike
Grof3hans, Jens

Sackner, Peter
Willmann, Nikolaus
Willmann, Joachim
Heizmann, Andreas

Billharz, Judith
Rademacher, Stefan

Hettwer Polzhuber, Michael

Knittel, Michael
Kappeler, Norbert
Kleinschmidt, Manuela

?
320,75
316,60

316,10
315,65

?
316,15
308,60
305,15
299,00
286,65

?

311,20
307,20
304,00
300,40
299,00

319,40
312,50
309,80
308,40
305,30

318,90
316,50
315,40
304,80

311,85
309,85
307,45
307,10

314,60
314,35
305,30
304,15
302,60
298,00

- A AN

® 1 2
(100 %) 320,2 321,3
(100 %) - 316,6
(100 %) 316,1 -
(50 %) 316,2 3151

® 1 2
(50 %) 315,5 316,8
308,4 308,8
303,0 307,3

O] 1 2

(100 %)

® 1 2
(100 %) 318,9 319,9
(50%) 314,5 310,5
(50 %) 310,8 308,8

© 1 2
(100 %) 318,9 -
(100 %) 316,5 -
(100 %) 315,4 -

O] 1 2
(50 %) 313,4 310,3
(50 %) 307,7 312,0

304,9 310,0

©) 17 2
(50 %) 313,9 314,8

305,3 305,3
(50 %) 300,9 307,4
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